NEW PERFORMANCE TEMPLATE REPORT FOR 2020

KANO STATE JUDICIARY
SMALL CLAIMS COURT
CASE PERFORMANCE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY, 2019
COURT NO. 1 GYADI-GYADI, KANO MAGISTRATERIAL DISTRICT

SUIT NO. AND DATEOF | DATEOF | DATE | DATEOF | NO.OF REASON FOR DATE OF | STAGE OF PENDING DURATION
PARTIES FILLING | ASSIGNM OF COMMEN | ADJOUR ADJOURNMENT JUDGMENT | CLAIMS (WHERE FROM FILING
ENT SERVICE | CEMENT | NMENTS | (WHERE MORE THAN JUDGEMENT HAS | TILL JUDGMENT
OF ONCE-ART. 9(5) PD) NOT BEEN (TIME TO
HEARING DELIVERED DESPOSITION)-
ART 12(2) PD
MAY RETURNS
2020
SCC/01/CT25/19 | 8/4/19 18/4/19 | 18/4/19 | 25/4/19 |2 SETTLEMENT ON THE NIL REPORT OF PENDING
RABIU ADO vs. AGREEMENT OF THE SETTLEMENT
ALH YAKUBU PARTIES
ISAH
SCC/02/CT25/19 | 8/4/19 8/4/19 25/4/19 | 25/4/19 |1 SETTLEMENT ON THE NIL REPORT OF PENDING
IDRIS AGREEMENT OF THE SETTLEMENT
MUHAMMED vs. PARTIES
ALH YAKUBU
ISAH
SCC/06/CT25/19 | 24/4/19 24/4/19 | 24/4/19 | 30/4/19 |1 SETTLEMENT ON THE NIL REPORT OF PENDING
AUWAL NASIRU AGREEMENT OF THE SETTLEMENT
vs. HUSSAINI PARTIES
ABDULWAKEEL
scc/17/cT1/19 | 23/4/19 23/4/19 | 23/4/19 | 28/4/19 |2 PLAINTIFF HAS NOT NIL MENTION PENDING
MALAM RABIU COME TO TAKE DATE
MUHAMMDA vs.

MR




OGUCHUKWU

SCC/18/CT1/19
BABA SABO IDRIS
vs. GALAXY
TRANSPORT
SERVICE LTD

30/4/19

30/4/19

30/4/19

14/5/19

SETTLEMENT

NIL

REPORT OF
SETTLEMENT

PENDING

SCC/19/CT1/19
SALISU SANI
ABDULKADIR vs.
NASIR BATURE

23/4/19

23/4/19

23/4/19

26/4/19

SETTLEMENT

14/5/19

NIL

21 DAYS

SCC/20/CT1/19
ISAH ABUBAKAR
vs. ISAH EL
YAKUBU

24/4/19

24/4/19

24/4/19

14/5/19

NIL

NIL

14/5/19
STRUCK
ouT

NIL

20 DAYS

SCC/24/CT1/19
USMAN IBRAHIM
ATIKU vs.
ABUBAKAR
UMAR

29/4/19

29/4/19

29/4/19

21/5/19

NIL

NIL

21/5/19
STRUCK
ouT

NIL

22 DAYS

SCC/25/CT1/19
SAID ADAMU vs.
ALH YAKUB

2/5/19

2/5/19

2/5/19

20/5/19

SETTLEMENT

NIL

REPORT OF
SETTLEMENT

PENDING

SCC/27/CT1/19
RABI AMINU
YAKASAI vs.
SABIRA SALIHI

8/5/19

8/5/19

8/5/19

30/5/19

SETTLEMENT

NIL

REPORT OF
SETTLEMENT

PENDING

SCC/28/CT1/19
MAIMUNA ABBA
vs. HALIMA
KHALILU ALIYU

8/5/19

15/5/19

23/5/19

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

MENTION

PENDING




SCC/51/CT1/19
UKAEGBO
SAMUEL vs.
SHAKARAU

9/5/19

9/5/19

9/5/19

27/5/19

SETTLEMENT

NIL

REPORT OF
SETTLEMENT

PENDING

SCC/30/CT1/19
ALHAIJI LADIO
IBRAHIM vs.
HELIOS TOWERS
NIG LIMITED

20/5/19

20/5/19

20/5/19

28/5/19

NIL

NIL

28/5/19

NIL

8 DAYS

SCC/31/CT1/19
LAMBU UNITED
NIG LTD VS
VISAFONE
COMMUNICATIO
N LTD

20/5/19

20/5/19

23/5/19

28/5/19

NIL

NIL

28/5/19

NIL

8 DAYS

SCC/33/CT1/19
BINTA GARBA vs.
HALIMA
IBRAHIM HALILU

23/5/19

23/5/19

23/5/19

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

MENTION

PENDING

SCC/34/CT1/19
IBRAHIM BELLO
vs. MAHMUD
DANLAMI

27/5/19

27/5/19

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NOT SERVED

PENDING

SCC/35/CT1/19
USMAN SHEHU
ISHAQ & 1 ANOR

vs. MUSTAPHA A.

HUDU

27/5/19

27/5/19

27/5/19

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

MENTION

PENDING

SCC/37/CT1/19

AISHA DATTI vs.
JAE TRANSPORT
SERVICE

30/5/19

31/5/19

31/5/19

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

MENTION

PENDING




NO. OF PENDING CASES FOR THE MONTH: 13 NO. OF DISPOSED CASES FOR THE MONTH: 5

NAME OF MAGISTRATE: ABDU MAIWADA ABUBAKAR DATE: 31/5/2019



