## NEW PERFORMANCE TEMPLATE REPORT FOR 2020 KANO STATE JUDICIARY SMALL CLAIMS COURT

## CASE PERFORMANCE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY, 2019 COURT NO. 1 GYADI-GYADI, KANO MAGISTRATERIAL DISTRICT

SUIT NO. AND	DATE OF	DATE OF	DATE	DATE OF	NO. OF	REASON FOR	DATE OF	STAGE OF PENDING	DURATION
PARTIES	FILLING	ASSIGNM	OF	COMMEN	ADJOUR	ADJOURNMENT	JUDGMENT	CLAIMS (WHERE	FROM FILING
		ENT	SERVICE	CEMENT	NMENTS	(WHERE MORE THAN		JUDGEMENT HAS	TILL JUDGMENT
				OF HEARING		ONCE-ART. 9(5) PD)		NOT BEEN DELIVERED	(TIME TO DESPOSITION)-
				HEARING				DELIVERED	ART 12(2) PD
MAY RETURNS									
2020									
SCC/01/CT25/19	8/4/19	18/4/19	18/4/19	25/4/19	2	SETTLEMENT ON THE	NIL	REPORT OF	PENDING
RABIU ADO vs.						AGREEMENT OF THE		SETTLEMENT	
ALH YAKUBU						PARTIES			
ISAH									
SCC/02/CT25/19	8/4/19	8/4/19	25/4/19	25/4/19	1	SETTLEMENT ON THE	NIL	REPORT OF	PENDING
IDRIS						AGREEMENT OF THE		SETTLEMENT	
MUHAMMED vs. ALH YAKUBU						PARTIES			
ISAH									
SCC/06/CT25/19	24/4/19	24/4/19	24/4/19	30/4/19	1	SETTLEMENT ON THE	NIL	REPORT OF	PENDING
AUWAL NASIRU						AGREEMENT OF THE		SETTLEMENT	
vs. HUSSAINI						PARTIES			
ABDULWAKEEL									
SCC/17/CT1/19	23/4/19	23/4/19	23/4/19	28/4/19	2	PLAINTIFF HAS NOT	NIL	MENTION	PENDING
MALAM RABIU						COME TO TAKE DATE			
MUHAMMDA vs.									
MR									

OGUCHUKWU									
SCC/18/CT1/19 BABA SABO IDRIS vs. GALAXY TRANSPORT SERVICE LTD	30/4/19	30/4/19	30/4/19	14/5/19	1	SETTLEMENT	NIL	REPORT OF SETTLEMENT	PENDING
SCC/19/CT1/19 SALISU SANI ABDULKADIR vs. NASIR BATURE	23/4/19	23/4/19	23/4/19	26/4/19	1	SETTLEMENT	14/5/19	NIL	21 DAYS
SCC/20/CT1/19 ISAH ABUBAKAR vs. ISAH EL YAKUBU	24/4/19	24/4/19	24/4/19	14/5/19	NIL	NIL	14/5/19 STRUCK OUT	NIL	20 DAYS
SCC/24/CT1/19 USMAN IBRAHIM ATIKU vs. ABUBAKAR UMAR	29/4/19	29/4/19	29/4/19	21/5/19	NIL	NIL	21/5/19 STRUCK OUT	NIL	22 DAYS
SCC/25/CT1/19 SAID ADAMU vs. ALH YAKUB	2/5/19	2/5/19	2/5/19	20/5/19	1	SETTLEMENT	NIL	REPORT OF SETTLEMENT	PENDING
SCC/27/CT1/19 RABI AMINU YAKASAI vs. SABIRA SALIHI	8/5/19	8/5/19	8/5/19	30/5/19	1	SETTLEMENT	NIL	REPORT OF SETTLEMENT	PENDING
SCC/28/CT1/19 MAIMUNA ABBA vs. HALIMA KHALILU ALIYU	8/5/19	15/5/19	23/5/19	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	MENTION	PENDING

SCC/51/CT1/19 UKAEGBO SAMUEL vs. SHAKARAU	9/5/19	9/5/19	9/5/19	27/5/19	1	SETTLEMENT	NIL	REPORT OF SETTLEMENT	PENDING
SCC/30/CT1/19 ALHAJI LADIO IBRAHIM vs. HELIOS TOWERS NIG LIMITED	20/5/19	20/5/19	20/5/19	28/5/19	NIL	NIL	28/5/19	NIL	8 DAYS
SCC/31/CT1/19 LAMBU UNITED NIG LTD VS VISAFONE COMMUNICATIO N LTD	20/5/19	20/5/19	23/5/19	28/5/19	NIL	NIL	28/5/19	NIL	8 DAYS
SCC/33/CT1/19 BINTA GARBA vs. HALIMA IBRAHIM HALILU	23/5/19	23/5/19	23/5/19	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	MENTION	PENDING
SCC/34/CT1/19 IBRAHIM BELLO vs. MAHMUD DANLAMI	27/5/19	27/5/19	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NOT SERVED	PENDING
SCC/35/CT1/19 USMAN SHEHU ISHAQ & 1 ANOR vs. MUSTAPHA A. HUDU	27/5/19	27/5/19	27/5/19	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	MENTION	PENDING
SCC/37/CT1/19 AISHA DATTI vs. JAE TRANSPORT SERVICE	30/5/19	31/5/19	31/5/19	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	MENTION	PENDING

NO. OF PENDING CASES FOR THE MONTH: 13

NO. OF DISPOSED CASES FOR THE MONTH: 5

NAME OF MAGISTRATE: ABDU MAIWADA ABUBAKAR DATE: 31/5/2019